8:00

8:30

9.00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

1:00

1:25

1:50

2:30

3:00

VERICUT Users’
Exchange 2022

Registration & Continental Breakfast

Welcome

What’s New in VERICUT 9.2, etc?

VERICUT 9.3 and Future Plans

Morning Break

Creating Annotated Images for Electronic Documentation

What are “Stock Material” Records and Why are they Important?
Leveraging Cutting Data for more Efficient Material Removal
Lunch

Reveal Potential Programming Errors with X-Caliper

Best Practices for working with Large Stock Models

Tips and Tricks
VERICUT Open Discussion

Adjourn

* The topics on the agenda were compiled from VERICUT users’ suggestions.
We greatly appreciate your input!

——— 1
CGTECH?...



