

VERICUT Users' Exchange 2022

8:00	Registration & Continental Breakfast
8:30	Welcome
9.00	What's New in VERICUT 9.2, etc?
9:30	VERICUT 9.3 and Future Plans
10:00	Morning Break
10:30	Creating Annotated Images for Electronic Documentation
11:00	What are "Stock Material" Records and Why are they Important?
11:30	Leveraging Cutting Data for more Efficient Material Removal
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Reveal Potential Programming Errors with X-Caliper
1:25	Best Practices for working with Large Stock Models
1:50	Tips and Tricks
2:30	VERICUT Open Discussion
3:00	Adjourn

^{*} The topics on the agenda were compiled from VERICUT users' suggestions. We greatly appreciate your input!

